Printed on 24/04/2024      Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted.
EB100000
Product information
Gross weight 0.65kg
Retail Packaging Information
Depth 180mm
Width 100mm
Height 65mm
Gross weight 0.71kg
UPC# 033816049130
Unit quantity 1
Master Case Information
Depth 385mm
Width 206mm
Height 372mm
Gross weight 14.90kg
UPC# 50033816049135
Unit quantity 20
Shipping Information
Minimum Order Quantity 1